
,ROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS FILES (CONTINUED) PAGE 2 OF 3 

( , . D"I I Nf\ nnnwr:Tr:D DESCRIPTION -PARCEL NO. LEW'S MAN'S SHOP . . 
RS-4-7 11 3 N. RUSSELL 

OWNER: LEW GRESS 
. . 

PARCEL NO. LEE TRAILER COMPANY . 
RS-3-9 2716 N. VANCOUVER - • 

· OWNER: HOWARD R. LEE 
PARCEL NO. GEORGE LEE ROUMINli HUU~t 
A-3-19 321 3 N. VANCOUVER . 

PARCEL NO. LYNN KIRBY FORD BODY SHOP 
E-4-9 315 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. MANNING BROS. GARAGE C.R. TNG E SEKVICt 
RS-2-1 28i.7 N. \~ILLIAMS STATION 

OWNER: MARTIN MANNING 
PARCEL NO. McQUIRE APARTMENTS 
E-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL (4 PLEX) 

OWNER: FRANK McGUIRE 
PARCEL NO. OREGON RUG & MATTRESS CO. I 

2651 N. VANCOUVER ,RS-5-1 - I . 
O\mER: RI CHARD WALKER : 

PARCEL NO. JAMES PARKS OBA PAL!.L' S KtST ~UKAN I 
RS-4-8 23 N. RUSSELL . 
PARCEL NO. PAUL'S COCKTAILS 
RS-4-8 19 N.RUSSELL 

OWNER: PAUL KNAULS 
PARCEL NO. PHILBIN MFG. COMPANY . 
RS-4-3 27 N. RUSSELL 

OWNER: GEORGE NEISZ 
PARCEL NO. ROBBIN'S INN (TAVERN) CR. HENRY LEHL 
R-15-3 3000 N. COMMERCIAL 

OWNER: HENRY LEHL . 
PARCEL NO. SPRATLEN APARTMENTS 
A-2-4 3100-3106 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. ST. MARTIN'S DAY NURSERY . 
RS-2-3 2805 N. WILLIAMS 

OPERATED ,BY: SOC. OF ST. V' NCENT 
PARCEL NO. THOMAS APARTMENTS 
RS-4+9 7 N. RUSSELL 

OWNER: CHARLES THOMAS 
PARCEL NO. TONY t-URBES OBA 
8-9· g 1 O .BEGAN EQUIPMENT CO. (ARCO I EALER) 

945 N. E. DEKUM 
PARCEL NO. THOMAS SHINE PARLOR & BI CYI LE SHOP 
RS-4-9 1 1 N. RUSSELL 

OWNER: CHARLES THOMAS 
PARCEL NO. WALLACE BU I LD I NG WRELK.t K::, 

RS£-3-9 2712 N. WILLIAMS 
OWNER: D.E. WALLACE 

PARCEL NO. WALl UN APAK l MENT S 

RS-4-4 102 N. KNOTT 
OWNER: WILLIE WALTON 



TERMINAL TRANSFER, INC. 
GENERAL TRANSPORT, INC. 

EXPERIENCED TRAFFIC PERSONNEL 

3601 N . W . YEON AV NUE • PORTLAND'. EGON 972 10 

Portland Deve lopment Corrmission 
1700 S .W. 4th Avenue 
Port land, Or_~ _ _ .g.']..UJ.l .. _ 

At t ent 

,1,••­,, .... 
Mr. E.R. Wiley 

Re: Paul's Cafe 

Gentlemen: 

TEL 503 / 228 -2171 

(., ,,,;~ 

Karch 28, 1912 

Our estimate to move items listed on inventory accompanying your 
letter of March 23, 1972, is one solo van and two men for four 
hours @ $23.40 per hour -- $93.60 total. 

Very sincerely yours, 

, INC. 

J.E. Hawkins 
Aaai tat Manager 

JEH/dm 

5ftw.u... • DIIAYAC[ • WU[NOUSINI • DISTIIIUTION • TIIANSSNIPM[NT • IAIL CU LOAD I NI • ltAILCAR UNLOAD INC • TIUCK RENTAL 

SIIYING OIIGON AND WASHINGTON 
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NORTHWESTERN co. 
21S S. E. Morri on Street • Portland. Oregon 97214 

TELEPHONE 503 232 - 2121 

T I L I. 1 Y P 1: !i O 3 ? 2 4 4 8 3 3 

A ril 4th - l 9 7 2 

Portland Development Commission, 
235 N. Monroe St., 
Portland, Oregon 

ATTENTION - Mr. E. R. WU y 

Gentlemen: 

SINCE 1882 

t' 
j 

In estimating the move from 23 N. Russell St. to 1438 N. E. Alberta St. 
we estimate the cost as follows: 

To pack and unpack and move all the merchandise sh .. n on the inventory 
the coat would be $110.55. 

If the owner packed and unpacked all the lNse merchandise and we move 
all the merchandise te the new location, the cost w•uld be $ 80.40. 

We hope you find this to be a reasonable coat for this move. 

Very truly yours, 

NORTHWESTERN TRANSFER CO. 

✓ 

p 

Chairman of the Board 

PP/ml 
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l I I j p I f I ,. II' C •1 If 1: 

v, w ,, , ii 

T uc: lc r Arr 

P1 1 c 

Air ~ ••· t t 

H'l I rorw 11 i , I 

Conv nllon r; / Lxhr brta 

II, ur f r,I j '> J s 
O fl.c, c· •d I Cq rr,m• n 
Comm••''"' I 
lnduatnal 



UltlAN ltt:DEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT EXPENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPfTAL, ORE. R-20 

Warrant Number 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N'.' 433 EH PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE. . _JUlle , .. 

PAY TO 

TO THE THASUHR OF THE 
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON 

Portland Development Commiulon 

DAT INVOICII 0111 
C ONTftACT N08 . 

224-4100 

Dl:9C IIIJP'TION 

$1,000. 00 

DOLLARS 

-------
AUTHOIIIIZKD 810N4TUIIIK 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
A U THOIIIIJ'.10 81GNATUIIII 

DKTACH 81P'OIIII cu•o•tTINQ CHKCK 

--- -
AMOUNT 

..,..,,..•111t ,er Clef■ for lelocatlon h~t flle4 . 
IIDVe ,,_ IJ N. au. .. 11 (1S-W) . 

....... ...... -., .... 
1Mrclll11t _, ...... • IMlelwa 

Account Distribution 

TL.It 

E 1501 Relocat fon Payanents 
(Hoving expens 1 - busfness 
(Search f ng expenses - • • 

(EH) 
$ 500 .00} 

500.00) 

AMOUNT 

$1,000 .00 

$500. 00 
Ht,• •1,w,n 



June 15, 1972 

Received of Portland Develo ment Commission, Warrant #433 

in the amount of $1,000. 0 



RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project: If:~~ -00£ £2-'l-O Parcel: QS <../- 8 
Payable to: _j°'~ I. Po.clcJ Amount 

For: ___ RHP for Homeowners .•....••..•.•...•..... $ ____ _ 
___ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) .... $ ____ _ 

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: --- Rental: Total approved$ _____ ; Annual amount ..... $ ____ _ 
or P· rchase: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ -----___ Fixed Moving Payment . . . • . • . ..••••...• $ ____ _ 

Dislocation Allowance ....••....••.......•• $ ---____ Actua 1 Moving Costs. . . • . • • . • • • • • • • . . . . . • . $ 
Storage Costs (if separate claim). • . • • • • • • • • .• $ 

->':--Business: Moving Expenses •••.•..•••.•.•.•••. $ 50Q,~-x::> 

---Business: In Lieu Payment. • . . • •••..••..... $ 
___ Business: Storage Costs .•..•.•••••.•••••••. $ ____ _ 

Business: Loss of Property .•••.••.•••••.•••. $ 
->S--Business: Searching Expenses .•••••••••.•••••• $ 500,00 

Name of Client ~ 70>,.Q{ c.uj.e.... Less - $ ____ * 
Hove from .:>3 N. 72~{( Total $ /,eoc,.oo 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting : Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 

_____ Project Cost 
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l'ilOJ~.:•1• CJil. PH0.:ll; .N 
ITJE:ii1'IFICA Tint : 

I t,1, \..1 ,., t I Jil 11,'. ; t_J!; Uh 

n Commission 
ORE. R-20 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
n:SWUCTIWS: Complete Dlock A, D, ancl F. for all p:iyment.s. Co;npJct.c Blo.:k B if clai.r.1 ir. for a 
?1:,nent in lieu of actual r.iovine and relat<::d cx:p-en~es. Complet~ Block C if claim is ·ror a. p1:,w::m 
for actu~l moving and related Cxp-?nsez. Attach the completed form to the clajm fonn{s) filed by 
the claimant . Attach an explnnation of any differenc e in the amount cl.l.lmcd and the c:r.ou.nt ~rod. 
~I0TE : llo claim for a relocation p;i.yrr.ent in excess of $10,000 shall be paid without the prior con 
Currence of HlJD. 
1. IlASIC It1FOIU1ATION 

Nonprofit fusine:.s 
1. Claim;1nt is (check one): [X] concern [ ] organize. tion 

2. Date or HUD approval or project or program: 4-23-71 

Fann 
[ ] op<?ra tion 

J. Direct cause or displacement: Purchase of property for demolition 

4- Date move started: 11-3-71 Date move completed: 2-28-72 

6. Date claim filed: 6-6-72 7. If .i licable date 
. PAYHEUT IN LIElJ OF ACTUAL l·iOVrnG AUD RELATED EXPEt!SES N/A-
1. Is the business part or a . commercial enterpris~ having another establishment in the same or 

2. 

~indlar business ~hich is not being acquired? [ ] Yes. [ ] No 

Can the business be relocated ~ithout 6Ubstantial loss of its existine patronage? 

State l?a,sis for agency determination: . . . [ ] Yes .. [ ] llo ' 

). Amount or payment 

a. Average annual_ net income: 

As reported by claimant: $ _____ As verified by agency: $ ____ _ 

b. State basis for agency verification: 

c.. Amount or payment: $ _____ (If verified amount 'is less than $2,Soo, payment shall 
be in the amount or $2,SOO. Ir ve~ified PJnount is more than $10,000, · pap.ent shall be 

c. 
Item Authorized Sien~ture Date 

1. I· oving expenses, including 
$ coverin stora~c $ 517. 50 $ 500.00 

2. Direct loss or prop!lrty $ N 11 $ N 11 
J. Scarchine expensea $ 500.00 

• Total 'um of Lines l, 
2 and 3) $_J254. 50 $ 1000. 00 \ 

cM,,lTirI.:ArIO~: I cort.ify t ll\t. I h:lv\3 ex.a.1, tM thi.s i:la!!~, t>. "\:.l hnvo fou:,J lt, to be ln ,1•~-=~m:l 
with all a;>plir:able µ::-0·1ision,1 or Fo.1, ,:-al L:,.·,1 'l t ln H?~}tl'lt.lon:i issut1d by th'? n~µ1r!..~:: l'\t. or 
l!:>uJ1nG a:1d ~rl>a"l !>3V-:!lop:-,~•!l'i pur11ua:1t. thoroto J n•to:--.>, thle clailll is ;\,,pnr,·•.ld n:l'l 'i>• !'•iont 
is uth..>:-lzed \n t.h" :i:111,u:'\~ c-! $ 1000,00 • 

~ 13 ~7ol-__ 
____ .....__=o."'"'rre 

~~~-Q/ili O~ffii~ lL\.bZ-___ _ -----·------------....--------- --------1 
D.\n CHEX;K ~ DATl 

~-------+---·----- ------
.._ _______ ..,$..._ _______ _. 
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tea e 
cc.Am ro:t RE'!,OCA't'Tv.i P,w:-::.:::1-r ( r.•.rsrm-:ss ) 

"j•; . •i-: irn:I:>: Cc,:,pl'llu a11 ir -=:~:--;·z-:;thi:. p !:,· £..~: Ii' ci:~-r;-_r:; 1·o?7.;;vfi,:.; :ind rcl :-.t.r,d ,.:f.; .. ~--­
··• ,',.::u:--, .. , cd M Schodu1 J J. 1 El, :n l/or C, o, it. lllo.:: k lt'; if c:l1i ,, i :; fo" :- p.,y,.,, n t in li'Ju ":: :.,,.-.-
' :• w I r.:i1'l tod oxpen:;,,_; :.--: c! o~ •u . , •. ,J on Sclw ulo D, onit Dloc k 11. /..::, u •1. d n this fo:-:n :, J t 1·. 

•·, •• ·.:_•~ :i " in .ludos t•i !.1~~5.'~2!-; non H' ..i fi t, or pantz:it. 1 o~ :; , ~r2__! _ _f:1"'1 1-"-o'--'-1r_:i:..ct.:..;ci.:co.;.;;nc.;.:: .c... ,---~- - --­
· .. ,1 .: 1·· r11d n xceed s ~1 ~1 .c,_ J , I n · Joc1l ap,•n:-: v l!!'J s t ol,L ti 'l lt t.G cor· ,1rr 11::c 1·ic,r to m! kin , 
T~ -:. · ·.tut. · Ct u::;T::·~·,:;___ ) . 1w;;.: A:JfA"J•,,u::.>• 01·-,•:~t~· ~, ;. cu:o t!HS CJ.Al :: c,-

cu:: ·:cu: co:mucrs wsrn =-ss BiliALF OF' co::sr:1 1 ( r -ll! ~ ZIP code } 

{'111./ c · It I c IA 1-f 1,- 1 T ~/\',I(, J 

2. LD-:AL tlAME OF RFAL EST/.TE PARCU, 1 uMiVil O:I \·~IIC.11 
WAS LOCATF.D 

5. ADDflE3S(ES ) IN PfioJEX!T OR PR " H.AH AREA 
OCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR TO SUBi{ISSiml 
OF 'lHIS CLAD{ a. 

A.ddross (es) Oates Occupic ·· • Date move to thts adjress c om 
i---ro_m_-+-_0_

1 
7. DID CO.ICEJUI DISC011TilnJE B:JSHIESS? Yes No 

.N f.' II J.\ Ct- l. 
If "Yes," state reason for dis.:ontinuing b s ncss: 

Does con~crn lan to reest..:\bllsh? Yes /7 No 
chec one 9, c ec. one 

BUSil!ESS C'Jl:CER!I FARM OPERAT!Otl NONPROFIT ORCA?I . 
I/ Sole Proprietorship 
0 Partnership 

Manufacturi ng Services O Field Crops O fus. Assn . 
0 Light O Personal O Fruit/Vecetablc O Fraternal 

0 Corporation 0 Heavy O fusincss O Livestock/AnimalO Civic/Social 
O ?!onprofit Organization 
0 1-'arm Owner 

Commercial O Professional O Horticulture O Religious 
0 Wholesale O Outdoor O Other____ O Professional 

0 Farm Operator II_ Retail Advertising O Other 
0 Other___ 0 Other ---

This claim tor reimbursement 
is: 

a. Reimbursement for actual reasonable moving 
expenses (Attach •completed Schedule A} 

Include stora e costs 
Initial 

0 Supplementary 

0 Final 

b, Reimbursement for actual direct loss of 
tangible person~l property (Attach completed 
Schedule B) 

c. Reimbursement for actual reasonable searching 
e ns Attach conolcted Schedule C 

J. 

knowingly and wilJ,ingly f 

or entry shall be fined $1 

Tot.al Amount lair.,ed 
I rti!'y that this business is not pa 

nt n t being acqu d which is engaged in 
the ount of $_,,'----- --

rtment or 
_s any false, fictiti . -· 

isoned not more than five years, or both . " 

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other 
applicable law, that this cla1m and the Schedules and Wormation su\:cnitted herewith and 
made a part heNof have been examined and approved by me and are true, correct, and 
COlllJllete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S .C. 
Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim 
or submitted herewith My result in forfeirure of the entire claim. I turth cer ify 
that I (and, to the best of my knowledee , the concern indicated in Block 1) have not sub­
mitted any other claim for or received, reimbursement or canpensation for any item of 
loss or expense in this aim, that I (and, to the best~-1111 knowledgo_,_ the concern 
indicated in Block 1) w 11 not \accept reimrurseme~r COl'llpensation fran any other source 
for any iten of loss o expens paid pursuant to is claim, and that any bi ls or receipts 
sumitted herewith ace ately fl ct moving se ices actually performed and r storage 
co3ts actually incur1 d 

----'----- ~~~~~~~~~ ~v 

~ 
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t Pr·r:·mn 21 

i 1•1·r::mrx ?. l. Ql)J l,! .. ':U!ti•: CL d i1 l-Olt HELOCATION PAYH.HT ( l: '!,,J ,!: ' ) 

SCHEDULE C 
• ;,r 1a;r oF cums F0'1 ACTUAL 

L·J s N\B E EXPEU ·r.s rn Sf.ARC!lll \} 
F'C111 A NEW LOCATIOII . 

NAME 01" COt Cl-JU 

BOSS HAN PARKS 

Unless the 1 cal aec ncy de terni nc that an additional amow1l is reasonable and 
nee ~~ary, r ei,~bursement for ~ archi ng expen~ s is limited to $500 . Expense allowances should 
not exceed the HUD-approved r a es f or local agency s taff travel . 

1. Transportation: 600 miles at )2 ¢ per mile 

2 . Meals out of town ($10 .00/day maximum) days 
(Attach schedule of places visited) 

) . Lodging at $ per night nights 
No. 

/5_ 
4. Man hours·used in searching: ~ at $ 5.0Q 

No . per hour 

5 . Fees pai d to real estate broker or agent 
(Attach contract or other evidence) 

6. Other expenses : 
(Describe) 

7. Total searching expense claimed 
(Enter this amount on Line llc., on the "Claim for R')location 

Pay:ncni:. ( P..~siness) " 

Signature constitutes certification of this 
and subject to the provisions of Line 13 
which this Schedule C is an attachme • 

$ 72,00 

$ 

$ 

t,lf,c,o 
$ -600:cOO 

$ 

$ 

$ 



1 3 / 1 • 1 vi(i 1 

/,PFr :!ut:( 1) . r,~ror:rnru1 CLAHi FCR iET. C!•T [IJ'.J P/,/:-:mr ( DU~rnc:s:;) 
SCIIUJU/. i:: ,\ 

·7::1.!: E -0 ~- OJ:'CERN 
SCH: o:1u,; :~. 

STATE:-:mr OF' er.Arn F\1 .~ .t.r:t'rr_•.r, rovrn:, F.Y.P'•t!SE.i. 
Pau I's Cafe (J am Pc1 r ks) i\-l . SU?!Utfr ING DATA - 1,;o ·u:. , r::-:p?::.'iES s 

Identificitio:1 of ;-lover , Storac,1 C0mp.1 n:,·, a~J/ or Othar Con t ractor~ for Loc~l At:' ·ncy 
Use 

\.'ork and/or 
"ervi.ce Nanc A~dr ess ( Zip Code ) Te l phow~ tfo . Amount Claimed Amoun t Approved 

Perfo rmed 
Cartage $ :s 

Fix -A ll 232 868 242.50 
Electrical 

Ever Rea fjy 2829 N. E. Unio r 
Portland , Ore. 284 74 97 275. 00 

Mechanical 
II II II 11 II 

Other (List) 

None 
Prap:i.ra.tion of 
Bids/Estim:i.tes 

None 

Storage 

None 

A-2 . SUPPORTI~'G DATA - STORAGE COSTS TOTAL $ 517.50 $ 
S'l'ORAGE Pc:RIOD MON'l'HS J. Date property moved to DESCRIPI'IO?l OF PHOPERTY 

1. Total period {if storage: STORED 
this is not the 
final cl aim, enter , 19_ List each major item separately. 
est i.Jn:i t e) Attach additional sheets as 

2 . Per i od cover ad by 4. D:i. te property move·d f rom necessary to provide a c0111pleto 
this clni.m storage: listing, if a detai led storage 

manifest or warehouse receipt 
, 19_ cannot be provided. (Storage 

Sl'ORAGE COSTS 
costs compensable as a moving 

For Local Agency Use expense, must be reduced accord-
ingly when items a.re rem.ov d 

Amount Amount J..ooroved from storage.) 
l . Monthly rat e $ $ 

2. 'l'ot al costs actually $ 
i ncurred (cUMulative) $ 

[ for,n continued on next par;e ] 

Paec 1 



TIME SCHEDULE FOR LOCATION SEARCH per James Parks 

Fac i l i ty Location Search/Time 
Inspection And 
Negotiating/Time Total Time 
With Owners & Agents 

3639 N.E. Union Ave. 
Portland, Oregon 5 hours 6 hours 1 1 hours 

151 0 N.E. Prescott 
Portland, Oregon 4 II 4 11 8 II 

1303 N.E. Freemont 
Portland, Oregon 4 II 4 II 8 II 

5118 N.E. Union Ave. 
Port 1 and, Oregon 6 II 8 II 14 II 

5246 N.E. Union Ave. 
Portland, Oregon 4 II 4 II 8 II 

1488 N. E. Kl 11 i ngsworth 
Portland, Oregon 4 II 4 II 8 II 

213 N. Killingsworth 
Portland, Oregon 6 II 4 II 10 II 

839 N. Ki 11 i ngsworth 2 II 3 II 5 II 

920 N. Killingsworth 
Port land, Oregon 2 II 3 II 5 II 

18 71 N.E. Dekum 
Portland, Oregon 6 II 10 II 16 II 

4728 N.E. Union Ave. 
Port land, Oregon 4 II 4 II 8 II 

4728 N.E. Union Ave. 
Portland, Oregon 2 II 2 II 4 It 

3041 N.E. Union Ave 
Port land, Oregon 2 II 2 II 4 II 

2942 N.E. Union Ave. 
Portland, Oregon 2 II 2 II 4 II 

1438 N.E. Alberta 
Portland, Oregon 4 II 16 II 20 II 

TOTALS 57 hours 76 hours 133 hours 



, SOLD BY CASH C. 0. D. CHARGE ON ACCT. MOSE. RETD. PAID OUT " 

QUAN. DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT 

/2 ~ • 
l i$ v, ~ -✓--------C. C,, t' Ill. ,,, .; ..,A-#. ~ 
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l'l'f Cc,r ~ / ~ ~ n 

1 I .~ --?/' ~ ~ '-tt' -71.r2;-_. I <?7 .s? 
f• '- • 

4 

s 

6 

, 
' /J 

9 / I 
10 /2' II /? 

II // r 7/ _/ / 7 

" // ~ / /(/ / / 
13 '//~ ( -;/ 
14 / (./ ': /f 

/! 
..._.. I 

IS 

" /I 
17 u 
II 

Customer's Rec 'd 
Order No. By 

Rediffra • KEEP THIS SW FOi REFERENa • SH 12 ,,..-;;. Ii,,, . - ... 
···- ~·. , -



Address 
r SOLO BY CASH (. 0. 0. CHARGl ON ACCl . MOSL RHO. PAID OUT "I 

QUAN. DE~CRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT 

I~---~~'-=---..._ /~-~ --? 
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Order No. By 
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[ c; ma P Jr k"' 
1 '• 3 8 r . [. /\ 1 I ~ r s • 

Ever ready Moving & Hauling 
2829 N.E. Union Av nuc 
Portland, Oregon 972 12 

f buary 28, 1972 

r0rt 1.:ind, r i:;o n , 2 

Cr- , t 

- Dis.:iss blc, dic;r n ct lcctrical 
ho k up nnd re D ~ r ng. hood 

- R move co pr from refr igeration 
o new location -
or 

uni o cna le r 
rein st.:i 1 cor.pr 

r mov 
t a E ctr tcal ti -tns and 

g ine st~ m tables 

- Tr nspo rt .i 1 1 ~ OV I tens to 1438 N.E . /\ll <'r ., 

t. from 19 N: russel 1 rt1 nd, Oregon . 

- Rel nsta l 1 1 1 a ve lte s at new location 

- Cap al plu bl out lets nd t I c-o ff a 11 
elect ri cal connections ... t old location 

- Rep 1 umb and connect e 1 ect r I ca 1 hoo -r , 
n w location •) L3 

V , I 

T tal Cost Jl.- //1, ,. j Y: ~ 275 ,00 -- -~~--!Jip,1,,1--~l ~---· , ___________ _ 

\ (, , , 1,i6 
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DATED this .,,. day of / 1111~ N --- 19 / 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me i n the p rem i s es at / 'J, 1. 3 , J, 1 (111 J i I 
; 

~D~✓-~/i_,-,_&~J-j~~/2_-_L_L ________ , Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 

name) 

/ 



Teralne 1 Transfer, Inc. 
)601 N. V. Y- Avenue ...,.t, ........ ,1110 

Attention: I. H. lllleft 

lefttl-: 

March IJ • 1971 

bc-•lla II yofl-al 
e C J I• __ 0 · l~JI r • 



March 23, 1972 

Nort_.t Tr r any 
215 • £. t 
Portlailcl, 



.,,. 
• 

ATLAS HOTEL SUPPLY CO. 
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT 

FOR RESTAURANTS - HOTELS - HOSPITALS - SCHOOLS - INSTITUTIONS 

421S N . WILLIAMS AVENUE 288-8081 PORTLAND, OREGON 97217 

PROPOSAL 

.. • • . , tJ r. ~ P < s 
tl ba P ul ' s 
23 • Russel 
fort land, Oregon 

1 eac 

1 eac h 

1 ac h 

.., utt n Bo .. J 

Sta i nless Ste 

Three - Burner C 

DATE r 1 , 1970 

REFER TO 

T 11> l e 

('t e m T b le 

12 e C 

4 each 

6 each 

1 each 

1 ach 

1 each 

1 each 

Chair 12. 75/ea . 

Tables 10 . 00/es . 

Sneeze Post 5 . 00/ea . 

Sneeze Guard, Pl , s c 

Ice Pan , U d 

Bun arm r 

16' Metal Cap 

SO #2837 • Y••d Eguipm~nt 

3 doaen 

3 doaen 

J doaen 

4 each 

4 ach 

l dozen 

4 dozen 

3 dozen 

15 each 

Teaspoons 

ltnivea 

Fork• 

Teapot• 

Pot1 

Saucer a 

Dinner Plat 

Cupa 

Stee 1 Steak Plat 

2 . 00/doz . 

3 . 00/do&. 

3 . 00 /doz. 

1 . 00/ • . 

. 50/ea . 

4 . 00/d z . 

4 .00/doz. 

.20/ett. 

15 . 00 

20.00 

70 . 00 

153.00 

40 . 00 

30 . 00 

31 . 00 

6C . OO 

125 .oo 

40 . 00 

b . 00 

9.00 

9.00 

4 . 00 

2.00 

J .00 

16 . 00 

12 .oo 

3 . 00 



Paul•• Cefe 
4/2/70 - 2 

s O 12831 (cont.) 

l dezen 

' P.d 

17 ach aucerl 

. 2 dozen 

20 

Tray pla1tic 

12n Fry Pan 

3.SO 

1.00/ • 2.00 

4.00 

3 .00/doz. 6.00 

.25/ea. s.oo 

cover 2.00 



.. 

P ul ' Cafe 
4/2/70 • 3 

s O #3106 (cont.) 

3 ach 

i " . I 

c ch 

AP 1 200 x 4 Hot el Psns 

x 1/2 x 2- 1/2 Ho t el Pan• 

1 x 24 x 1· 1/4 Cutting Board 

Gen va ' s 

Paul ' 

Less Dow payment 

BALA CE 

TERMS: MIA Cl IN 90 M YS IN THREE ~ UAL PAYMENTS 

11. 70/ea. 

5 . 00/ea . 

$ 725 . 0 

78 . 63 

lSli.63 

(600 .00) 

911.63 

The above quotations are net F.O.B. _ __________ _ 

35 . 10 

10 . 00 

4 . 50 

$ 786 . 3 

Acceptance of this Proposal is made subject to the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" printed on the reverse side. Please sign the 
original and return it to us, end retain the duplicate for your files. 

Accepted: _______ 19 __ By _ ________ ATLAS HOTEL SUPPLY CO. 

For 
(Firm) _____________________ (over) By ____________ _ 

Ra )'IIODd Lui h r 



Hr. J•e• Parka 
1~38 N. E. Alberta 
Portland, Oregon 97211 

Dear Mr : rk1: 

Apr II 6, 1972 

The re~latlont wlll allow u1 to pay your actual 110vln9 expen1e1 
to $500 without havln1 three bids ahead of ti•. 

ng $517.SO, • t t r,t 
r to ettlNte ·t 
t, b the s-o-11• 

could 



• • 

1111 ! t 

.. 

16 Dll 16 -
, .. -to 



CUSTOME R 'S Q2 8 6 -123 8 
RECORD 

_./ 

O ATl~~,,£-';..u;a~-- AMT S - ::_J.'-'-'..L-.-....---

11'1 
0 
a: 

AID IO _:_J._.!:::'.C:,.=:;:s~~LL -.~~.!..../:.:......;:....<:~ - - s 

PLEAS COMPLETE AND SIGN THIS 
PE RSONAL M ONEY ORD R 

£ ~ 
PRC? MPTL:/>. 

'/v, ,(. t. l ~ ., /C... ,i. .?-U4 f 
P O AL MON Y ORDER WILL B PAID 

N PRES NTMENT AT PORT L AND MAIN 
OFFICE OF FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OR GON 
IF PRIOR TO ITS PR SENTMENT. FUNDS HAV 
B N RECEIVED BY SAID BANK OR AN AUTHOR · 

O~G:~ r;;-1: 7. 0'5 mM N> 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF OREGON 

w 
a: 
(" 
::> 
0 
► 
a: 
0 ... 
z 
< ... 
w 
a: 
0 
z 
< 
:: 
u 
< ... 
w 
0 



'•bruary I, 1971 

Mr. CIY,. Sanden 
S..11 IMss Adalnlstratlon 
70.0 Pit llocll 
Portl_.., ONIOII 97 

lear Nr • l•dara I 

This 11 to Info,- you that J-• T. ,arks d/b/a Peul 11 
Cafe has ___ .dltplNN f,- tbil 111••1 Hospital Urban Ranewal 
P,wJect. PIMM wteet hi• al IIJI N. I. Allterta, telephone 
Z 1•"91 N1•Nl111 service • ,.._ aay be ..... to •teN te 
hlil. . 



The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that aJJ 

personal property left by me 1n the premises at ;1, ;z.3 , J.7,/lkf) 31 

N fi'. ViJ,f'Lt_ , Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 
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